05/10/24 06:55:57

Pickering (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Shadybr ook Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 26 3:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Antique Singer Sewing Machine
Vintage Lot of Cameras

Canon Camera

Kodak Camera

Y ashica Camera

Camera Lot

Vintage Portable Audio Lot

Vintage Tin Ping Pong Wind Up Toy
Sterling Silver Santa pendant with Necklace
Cups and Saucers and Creamer
Vintage Wade Figurines

Vintage Professional RCA Newvicon Video
Color Camerawith Case

Vintage Native Figurines

Vintage Sterling Silver Earrings

Vintage Knife Lot

PC Games

Sealed PC Games (some Vintage)

Vintage Cuff-links Continental Silver

Prayer Rug

Authentic Louis Vuitton Address/Calendar book
Swarovski Penguin

Unopened McDonalds Olympic 1998 Watch Lot
Sheffield Stainless Steel Carving Set

New Imperial 100% Wool, Belgian made
Carpet

Vintage Clocks

Costume Jewelry Gold Cameos

Tribal Pot

Vintage Cigar Cases and Pen Case
Vintage Cigar Cases and Whiskey box.
L adies Purses and Handbags

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 38:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054
0055

0056

Title

Vintage FDR Scrapbook

L adies Purses and Handbags

Vintage Egyptian Papyrus Art

Master Chef BBQ

Vintage Novels

Vintage Classic Comics

Antique Crosley Shelvador Refrigerator
Vintage Car Advertisement

Vintage Car Advertisement

Vintage Car Advertisement

Vintage Car Advertisement

Vintage Car Advertisement

Vintage Canteens

Vintage Estee Lauder Makeup Case and Cameo
New Betta Aquatic Marina Kit

HD DVD Player and New Bluetooth Wireless
Speakers

Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage,
Some Designer)

Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage,
Some Designer)

Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage,
Some Designer)

Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage,
Some Designer)

Costume Jewelry(Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Vintage 1950's Puritan Maid Sewing Machine
for Kids

Cement Mixer

Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)



Lot
0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

Title
Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Men's Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
Designer)

Vintage Watch and Clock Lot, Contains
Designer Watch made with Diamonds

Fibo Spa Stainless Steel Jewelry
Sterling Silver Cuff-link and Tie Clip
Sterling Silver Onyx Earrings

Fibo Stainless Steel Spa Jewelry

Fibo Spa Stainless Steel Jewelry

10KT Gold Ladies Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings
Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings
Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings
Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings
Ladies Necklace

Fibo Designer Men's Necklace

Vintage Sterling Silver Opening Heart Pendant
and Chain

Designer Bracelet and Vintage Sterling Silver
Charm Bracelet

Wedgwood and Kensington Dishware
Motomaster 5 Gallon portable air tank
Variety of tools.

2nd lot of tools

3rd tool collection

Vintage Chrome Ashtray

4th Tool collection

1st Tool Box

2nd Tool Box

5th Tool collection

Air tools and Dremel

Dewalt Power Tools

Air and Power Tools

Vintage Sterling Silver Bracelet
Vintage Sterling Silver, Rhodium Necklace
Sterling Silver

Sterling Silver Jewelry

2/3

Lot

0094
0095

0096
0097

0098
0099

0100
0101
0102

0103
0104

0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126

0127

05/10/24 06:55:57

Title

Vintage Sterling Silver Bracelets

Ben Zion Sterling Silver Dancer Figurine.925
Ram figurine.

Vintage Decorated Stone and 14k Gold earrings

Vintage 14 Kt gold and Natural Pearl and
Sapphire Earrings

Vintage Tiffany & Co. Candleholders

Antique Decorated Burmese Lacquerware
Pickled Tea Leaf Serving Box w/ Trays

Vintage Egyptian Scroll Case
Wooden Elephant Bookends

2 Wedgwood Dishesin Box and a Collectible
Millennium Canada Post Stamp/Coin Set

BOSE Speakers

Miniature Antique Iron Tricycle with Wooden
Horse.

New Designer Versus Versace Ladies Skirt
Italian Size 40 (Size 6 Canada/US)

Vintage Silver Plate Serving |mplements
Vintage Pipe Lot

Decorated Plates

Breville Cafe Roma Espresso Machine
Saeco Stratos Coffee Maker

Vintage Phone Model 0103

15 Year Anniversary Toronto Raptors Digital
Frame (New)

Shaeffer Borden's Ice Cream Freezer Circa
1950s

Japanese nude Art with Frame

Japanese nude Art 2(long hair) with Frame
Egyptian Art/Papyrus with Frame
Egyptian Art/Papyrus with Frame

Age of Innocence Print

Vintage Decorated Stained Mirror

Framed Art Prints

Monaco De Jardins Exotique Et Le Rocher
signed print

Vintage Signed Edwards Sketch

B. Liaskas 1988 Signed and Numbered Painting
Vintage large WestClox Clock

Vintage Celebrity Pictures

Denon AVR 5600 Precision Audio
Component/Surround Receiver

Full Canadian Military Uniform and Notebook
with Case



05/10/24 06:55:57

Lot Title

0128 Signed UFC and Other Sports Memorabiliaand
Novels

0129 Birks Pewter Baby Bowl (new) by Designer
Etain Zinn

0130 Vintage Oneida and Other Dinnerware Lot

0131 Decorated Glass Dishes and Bowls

0132 New Decorated Platesin Box

0133 New Decorated Wedgwood Platesin Box

0134 New Decorated Platesin Box

0135 Vintage Candle holder Lot and Candelabra

0136 Hand Decorated costume Jewelry and shell
themed framed mirror

0137 Ben Roethlisberger signed Pittsburgh Steelers
Jersey

0138 16"Disco Ball with Box

0139 Vintage Costume Necklace and Earrings 1

0140 Vintage Costume Necklace and Earrings

0141 Vintage Football Popcorn Case and Coin Bank

0142 18th Century Biblical Print

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

