Pickering (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Shadybrook Dr

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 26 3:30pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 3 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Antique Singer Sewing Machine	0031	Vintage FDR Scrapbook
0002	Vintage Lot of Cameras	0032	Ladies Purses and Handbags
0003	Canon Camera	0033	Vintage Egyptian Papyrus Art
0004	Kodak Camera	0034	Master Chef BBQ
0005	Yashica Camera	0035	Vintage Novels
0006	Camera Lot	0036	Vintage Classic Comics
0007	Vintage Portable Audio Lot	0038	Antique Crosley Shelvador Refrigerator
0008	Vintage Tin Ping Pong Wind Up Toy	0039	Vintage Car Advertisement
0009	Sterling Silver Santa pendant with Necklace	0040	Vintage Car Advertisement
0010	Cups and Saucers and Creamer	0041	Vintage Car Advertisement
0011	Vintage Wade Figurines	0042	Vintage Car Advertisement
0012	Vintage Professional RCA Newvicon Video	0043	Vintage Car Advertisement
0040	Color Camera with Case	0044	Vintage Canteens
	Vintage Native Figurines	0045	Vintage Estee Lauder Makeup Case and Cameo
	Vintage Sterling Silver Earrings	0046	New Betta Aquatic Marina Kit
	Vintage Knife Lot	0047	•
	PC Games	00.40	Speakers
	Sealed PC Games (some Vintage)	0048	Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage, Some Designer)
	Vintage Cuff-links Continental Silver	0049	
0019	Prayer Rug	00.15	Some Designer)
0020	Authentic Louis Vuitton Address/Calendar book	0050	Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage,
	Swarovski Penguin		Some Designer)
0022	Unopened McDonalds Olympic 1998 Watch Lot	0051	Costume Jewelry with case (Some Vintage,
0023		0052	Some Designer)
0024	New Imperial 100% Wool, Belgian made Carpet	0052	Costume Jewelry(Some Vintage, Some Designer)
0025	Vintage Clocks	0053	Vintage 1950's Puritan Maid Sewing Machine
0026	Costume Jewelry Gold Cameos		for Kids
0027	Tribal Pot	0054	Cement Mixer
0028	Vintage Cigar Cases and Pen Case	0055	Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some
0029	Vintage Cigar Cases and Whiskey box.	0056	Designer)
0030	Ladies Purses and Handbags	0056	Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some Designer)

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0057	Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some	0094	Vintage Sterling Silver Bracelets
	Designer)	0095	Ben Zion Sterling Silver Dancer Figurine.925
0058	Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some Designer)		Ram figurine.
0059	Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some		Vintage Decorated Stone and 14k Gold earrings
	Designer)	0097	Vintage 14 Kt gold and Natural Pearl and Sapphire Earrings
0060	Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some Designer)		Vintage Tiffany & Co. Candleholders
0061	Men's Costume Jewelry (Some Vintage, Some Designer)	0099	Antique Decorated Burmese Lacquerware Pickled Tea Leaf Serving Box w/ Trays
0062	Vintage Watch and Clock Lot, Contains		Vintage Egyptian Scroll Case
	Designer Watch made with Diamonds		Wooden Elephant Bookends
0063	Fibo Spa Stainless Steel Jewelry	0102	2 Wedgwood Dishes in Box and a Collectible Millennium Canada Post Stamp/Coin Set
0064	Sterling Silver Cuff-link and Tie Clip	0103	BOSE Speakers
0065	Sterling Silver Onyx Earrings		Miniature Antique Iron Tricycle with Wooden
0066	Fibo Stainless Steel Spa Jewelry	0101	Horse.
0067	Fibo Spa Stainless Steel Jewelry	0105	New Designer Versus Versace Ladies Skirt
0068	10KT Gold Ladies Earrings		Italian Size 40 (Size 6 Canada/US)
0069	Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings	0106	Vintage Silver Plate Serving Implements
0070	Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings	0107	Vintage Pipe Lot
0071	Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings	0108	Decorated Plates
0072	Vintage Sterling Silver Ladies Earrings	0109	*
0073	Ladies Necklace	0110	Saeco Stratos Coffee Maker
0074	Fibo Designer Men's Necklace	0111	Vintage Phone Model 0103
0075	Vintage Sterling Silver Opening Heart Pendant and Chain	0112	15 Year Anniversary Toronto Raptors Digital Frame (New)
0076	Designer Bracelet and Vintage Sterling Silver Charm Bracelet	0113	Shaeffer Borden's Ice Cream Freezer Circa 1950s
0077	Wedgwood and Kensington Dishware	0114	Japanese nude Art with Frame
0078	Motomaster 5 Gallon portable air tank	0115	Japanese nude Art 2(long hair) with Frame
0079	Variety of tools.	0116	Egyptian Art/Papyrus with Frame
0080	2nd lot of tools	0117	Egyptian Art/Papyrus with Frame
0081	3rd tool collection	0118	Age of Innocence Print
0082	Vintage Chrome Ashtray	0119	Vintage Decorated Stained Mirror
0083	4th Tool collection	0120	Framed Art Prints
0084	1st Tool Box	0121	Monaco De Jardins Exotique Et Le Rocher
0085	2nd Tool Box		signed print
0086	5th Tool collection		Vintage Signed Edwards Sketch
0087	Air tools and Dremel		B. Liaskas 1988 Signed and Numbered Painting
0088	DeWalt Power Tools		Vintage large WestClox Clock
0089	Air and Power Tools		Vintage Celebrity Pictures
0090	Vintage Sterling Silver Bracelet	0126	Denon AVR 5600 Precision Audio Component/Surround Receiver
0091	Vintage Sterling Silver, Rhodium Necklace	0127	Full Canadian Military Uniform and Notebook
0092	Sterling Silver	VIIII	with Case
0003	Sterling Silver Jewelry		

0093 Sterling Silver Jewelry

Lot Title

- **0128** Signed UFC and Other Sports Memorabilia and Novels
- **0129** Birks Pewter Baby Bowl (new) by Designer Etain Zinn
- **0130** Vintage Oneida and Other Dinnerware Lot
- **0131** Decorated Glass Dishes and Bowls
- 0132 New Decorated Plates in Box
- 0133 New Decorated Wedgwood Plates in Box
- 0134 New Decorated Plates in Box
- 0135 Vintage Candle holder Lot and Candelabra
- **0136** Hand Decorated costume Jewelry and shell themed framed mirror
- **0137** Ben Roethlisberger signed Pittsburgh Steelers Jersey
- 0138 16"Disco Ball with Box
- **0139** Vintage Costume Necklace and Earrings 1
- **0140** Vintage Costume Necklace and Earrings
- **0141** Vintage Football Popcorn Case and Coin Bank
- 0142 18th Century Biblical Print

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.